SPEEREPRACING

25.09.2023 09:00 W .-....
sl sy . .

sk

Time of Day Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(171) Urs Tobler

1 2:33.913 +46.338 9:08:39:041

2 2:16.111 +28.536 9:10:55.152

3 2:07.972 +20.397 9:13:03.124

4 2:07.556 +19.,981 9:15:10.680

5 2:01.402 +13.827 9:17:12.082

6 1:58.387 +10.812 9:19:10.469
p7 2:06.011 +18.436 9:21:16.480
8 41:38.864 +39:51.289 10:02:55.344

L] 2:08.241 +20.666 10:05:03.585
10 1:59.666 +12,091 10:07:03.251
1 1:56.447 +8.872 10:08:59,698
12 1.55.605 +8.030 10:10:55.303
p13 2:11.165 +23.580 10:13:06.468
14 49:48.642  +48:01.067 11:02:55.110
15 1:58.048 +10473 11:04:53.158
16 1:56.838 +9.263 11:06:49.996
17 1:57.080 +9.505 11:08:47.076
18 1:53.831 +6.256 11:10:40.907
19 1:57.684 +10.109 11:12:38.591
20 1:54.954 +7.379 11:14:33.545
21 1:68.272 +10.697 11:16:31.817
22 1:54.010 +6.435 11:18:25.827
p23 2:04.299 +16.724 11:20:30.126
24 46:00698 +44:13.123 12:06:30.824
25 1:59.027 +11,452 12:08:29.851
26 1:54.428 +6.853 12:10:24.279
27 1:54.276 +6.701 12:12:18.555
28 1:57.120 +9.545 12:14:15.675
29 1:54.858 +7.283 12:16:10.533
30 1:53.130 +5.555 12:18:03.663
p31 2:12.238 +24 663 12:20:15.901
32 1:13:53.906  1:12:06.331 13:34.09.807
33 1:57.011 +9.436 13:36:06.818
34 1:55.792 +8.217 13:38:02.610
35 1:53.423 +5.848 13:36:56.033
36 1:56.754 +9.179 13:41:52.787
37 1:53.900 +6,325 13:43:46.687
38 1:54.225 +6.650 13:45:40.912
39 1:51.767 +4,192 13:47:32.679
p40 2:04.499 +16.924 13:49:37.178
41 44:07.604 +42:20.029 14:33:44.782
42 1:51.819 +4.244 14:35:36.601
43 1:50.500 +2.925 14:37:27.101
44 1:51.690 +4.115 14:39:18.7N1
45 1:54.491 +6.916 14:41:13.282
46 1:50.719 +3.144 14:43:04.001
47 1:51.931 +4,356 14:44:55,932
48 1:51.782 +4.207 14:46:47.714
49 1:52.385 +4,810 14:48:40.099
p50 2:00.188 +12.613 14:50:40.287
51 42:01.942  +40:14.367 15:32:42.229
52 1:52.451 +4 876 15:34:34.680
53 1:51.762 +4.187 15:36:26.442
54 1:51.442 +3.867 15:38:17.884
55 1:52,627 +5.052 15:40:10.511
56 1:51.039 +3.484 15:42:01.550
57 1:50.468 +2.893 15:43:52.018
58 1:47.975 +0.400 15:45:39.993
59 1:47.575 15:47:27.568
p60 1:59 445 +11.870 15:49:27.013
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